: 15 Diciembre 2013

I
DD2 Karting Tias (0 Km) H EH BN
Manga 1 e
Race (15 Laps) 15/12/2013 09:10 H BN
Lap Laptime Diff Time of Day Lap Laptime Diff Time of Day Lap Laptime Diff Time of Day
(45) Massimo Acejo 6 49.421 +0.061 3:21:24.004 12 51.101 +0.463 3:26:34.673
1 50.907 3:17:14.726 7 49.433 +0.012 3:22:13.437 13 50.586 -0.515 3:27:25.259
2 48.697 -2.210 3:18:03.423 8 49.354 -0.079 3:23:02.791 14 52.941 +2.355 3:28:18.200
3 48.522 -0.175 3:18:51.945 9 49.675 +0.321 3:23:52.466 15 53.388 +0.447 3:29:11.588
4 48.723 +0.201 3:19:40.668 10 51.361 +1.686 3:24:43.827
5 48.874 +0.151 3:20:29.542 11 51.583 +0.222 3:25:35.410 (91) Alberto De Leon
6 48.818 -0.056 3:21:18.360 12 49.795 -1.788 3:26:25.205 1 54.230 3:17:19.412
7 48.796 -0.022 3:22:07.156 13 49.658 -0.137 3:27:14.863 2 50.786 -3.444 3:18:10.198
8 48.958 +0.162 3:22:56.114 14 49.495 -0.163 3:28:04.358 3 51.525 +0.739 3:19:01.723
9 49.030 +0.072 3:23:45.144 15 49.538 +0.043 3:28:53.896 4 50.959 -0.566 3:19:52.682
10 49.074 +0.044 3:24:34.218 5 50.824 -0.135 3:20:43.506
11 49.551 +0.477 3:25:23.769 (8) Aday Garcia 6 50.860 +0.036 3:21:34.366
12 49.411 -0.140 3:26:13.180 1 54.087 3:17:18.734 7 50.722 -0.138 3:22:25.088
13 49.086 -0.325 3:27:02.266 2 50.649 -3.438 3:18:09.383 8 50.966 +0.244 3:23:16.054
14 49.281 +0.195 3:27:51.547 3 50.008 -0.641 3:18:59.391 9 51.231 +0.265 3:24:07.285
15 49.648 +0.367 3:28:41.195 4 50.632 +0.624 3:19:50.023 10 51.258 +0.027 3:24:58.543
5 49.812 -0.820 3:20:39.835 11 51.304 +0.046 3:25:49.847
(472) Jose Luis Chicharro 6 49.678 -0.134 3:21:29.513 12 51.112 -0.192 3:26:40.959
1 52.291 3:17:16.429 7 49.480 -0.198 3:22:18.993 13 51.006 -0.106 3:27:31.965
2 48.782 -3.509 3:18:05.211 8 49.719 +0.239 3:23:08.712 14 51.308 +0.302 3:28:23.273
3 48.796 +0.014 3:18:54.007 9 49.633 -0.086 3:23:58.345 15 51.577 +0.269 3:29:14.850
4 48.655 -0.141 3:19:42.662 10 49.843 +0.210 3:24:48.188
5 48.884 +0.229 3:20:31.546 11 49.552 -0.291 3:25:37.740 (74) Victor Diaz
6 49.001 +0.117 3:21:20.547 12 49.444 -0.108 3:26:27.184 1 56.743 3:17:22.100
7 48.874 -0.127 3:22:09.421 13 49.893 +0.449 3:27:17.077 2 52.879 -3.864 3:18:14.979
8 48.858 -0.016 3:22:58.279 14 49.892 -0.001 3:28:06.969 3 53.100 +0.221 3:19:08.079
9 48.964 +0.106 3:23:47.243 15 49.953 +0.061 3:28:56.922 4 53.263 +0.163 3:20:01.342
10 49.122 +0.158 3:24:36.365 5 53.123 -0.140 3:20:54.465
11 49.077 -0.045 3:25:25.442 (2) Yeray Ramirez 6 53.570 +0.447 3:21:48.035
12 49.368 +0.291 3:26:14.810 1 53.205 3:17:17.981 7 53.028 -0.542 3:22:41.063
13 49.404 +0.036 3:27:04.214 2 50.259 -2.946 3:18:08.240 8 53.332 +0.304 3:23:34.395
14 49.483 +0.079 3:27:53.697 3 49.736 -0.523 3:18:57.976 9 52.856 -0.476 3:24:27.251
15 49.607 +0.124 3:28:43.304 4 49.557 -0.179 3:19:47.533 10 53.259 +0.403 3:25:20.510
5 49.853 +0.296 3:20:37.386 11 58.079 +4.820 3:26:18.589
(77) Ruben Curbelo 6 49.958 +0.105 3:21:27.344 12 52.894 -5.185 3:27:11.483
1 52.566 3:17:16.730 7 49.961 +0.003 3:22:17.305 13 54.555 +1.661 3:28:06.038
2 49.082 -3.484 3:18:05.812 8 49.875 -0.086 3:23:07.180 14 55.787 +1.232 3:29:01.825
3 48.829 -0.253 3:18:54.641 9 50.041 +0.166 3:23:57.221
4 48.698 -0.131 3:19:43.339 10 50.022 -0.019 3:24:47.243 (4) Lucky Quintana
5 48.891 +0.193 3:20:32.230 11 49.979 -0.043 3:25:37.222 1 51.318 3:17:15.563
6 48.932 +0.041 3:21:21.162 12 49.840 -0.139 3:26:27.062
7 49.024 +0.092 3:22:10.186 13 50.403 +0.563 3:27:17.465 (67) Javier Cerpa
8 49.075 +0.051 3:22:59.261 14 49.800 -0.603 3:28:07.265
9 49.199 +0.124 3:23:48.460 15 50.222 +0.422 3:28:57.487
10 49.239 +0.040 3:24:37.699
11 49.246 +0.007 3:25:26.945 (19) Tony Viera
12 49.323 +0.077 3:26:16.268 1 53.203 3:17:18.466
13 49.192 -0.131 3:27:05.460 2 50.739 -2.464 3:18:09.205
14 49.210 +0.018 3:27:54.670 3 50.084 -0.655 3:18:59.289
15 49.125 -0.085 3:28:43.795 4 50.494 +0.410 3:19:49.783
5 50.637 +0.143 3:20:40.420
(482) Octavio Samper 6 50.239 -0.398 3:21:30.659
1 52.593 3:17:17.188 7 50.301 +0.062 3:22:20.960
2 49.349 -3.244 3:18:06.537 8 50.488 +0.187 3:23:11.448
3 49.414 +0.065 3:18:55.951 9 50.611 +0.123 3:24:02.059
4 49.272 -0.142 3:19:45.223 10 50.875 +0.264 3:24:52.934
5 49.360 +0.088 3:20:34.583 11 50.638 -0.237 3:25:43.572
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